Show #31916: CCHA - March Show

1. CCHA COR: OPEN REINING - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 34 Miss San Oleo Sol Donna Kern Fagundes 66.50 Donna Kern Fagundes
2 54  Shiners Money Talks Doug Williamson 0.00 Elizabeth Poor
2 23 Tuckers Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 0.00 David And/or Barbara Archer
2 69 Cee Mee Too Lance B Johnston 0.00 Lance Or Tammy Johnston
2 22 Dual Chexx Monica J Caetano 0.00 James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg
2 67 Two Scoops Of Reysin Lance B Johnston 0.00 Gary A & Kay Ann Watt
2 47 Tara Cotta Cat Casey L Branquinho 0.00 Ruth Jackson
2 6 Billys Cool Cat Jake D Gorrell 0.00 Patti L Chiarelli
2 84 Smooth N Cash Jake D Gorrell 0.00 Roloff Ranch
2 90 Spoonful Playmate I Chris P Krieg 0.00 Chris P Krieg
2 83 CD Sparkle Jake D Gorrell 0.00 San Juan Ranch
2. CCHA CYR: YOUTH REINING - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 95 Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino 0.00 Chandler Daddino
3. CCHA CNPR: NON PRO REINING - Shown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 100 What A Pretty Cat Barry K Kerns 66.00 Barry K Kerns
2 26 Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell 65.00 Laura Oshorne Campbell
3 15 Dualon Chic Kathryn L Schaefer 0.00 Kathryn L Schaefer
3 98 License To Pack Heat Dawn Champion 0.00 Dawn Champion
3 50 Rosezanas Star Todd D Rogers 0.00 Todd And Chrissy Rogers
3 96 Stone Canyon Chexx Rachelle Kightlinger 0.00 Rachelle Kightlinger
3 54 Shiners Money Talks Elizabeth Poor 0.00 Elizabeth Poor
3 51 OMG Cee Me Chrissy M Rogers 0.00 Todd And Chrissy Rogers
3 60 Mister Navy Diver Carol Williamson 0.00 Carol Williamson
3 61 Von Remichex Samara C Trimble 0.00 Samara C Trimble
3 66 Tangys Classy Chick John E Showalter 0.00 John E Or Loretta Showalter
3 65 Dances With Diamonds Loretta E Showalter 0.00 John E Or Loretta Showalter
3 34 Miss San Oleo Sol Donna Kern Fagundes 0.00 Donna Kern Fagundes
3 70 Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston 0.00  Trystin L Johnston
3 33 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl R. Bognuda 0.00 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda
3 22 Dual Chexx Gay D VerSteeg 0.00 James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg
3 49 Hes A Smokin Indian Debbie J. Proctor 0.00 Debbie J. Proctor
3 19 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 0.00 Carlee Miller
10. NRCHA NOB: OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 23 Tuckers Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 72.00 David And/or Barbara Archer
2 86 Gotta Go Get It John Ward 71.00 4D Ranch/Ward Ranch
2 83 CD Sparkle Jake D Gorrell 71.00 San Juan Ranch
4 85 Short And Smart Doug Williamson 70.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
5 38 Topsails Slidergirl Monica J Caetano 70.00 Frederic S Marrs
6 47 Tara Cotta Cat Casey L Branquinho 69.50 Ruth Jackson



Money Place Back#
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10. NRCHA NOB: OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$550.00 1 23
$330.00 2 83
$220.00 3 38
4 47
5 86
6 85

Money Place Back#

Tuckers Smart Cat
CD Sparkle
Topsails Slidergirl
Tara Cotta Cat
Gotta Go Get It
Short And Smart

Lyn Anderson
Jake D Gorrell

Monica J Caetano

Casey L Branquinho

John Ward

Doug Williamson

145.00 David And/or Barbara Archer
143.50 San Juan Ranch

142.50 Frederic S Marrs

139.50 Ruth Jackson

139.00 4D Ranch/Ward Ranch

70.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

11. CCHA COB: OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 23
83
38
47
86
37
85
75

6
84
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Money Place Back#

Tuckers Smart Cat
CD Sparkle
Topsails Slidergirl
Tara Cotta Cat
Gotta Go Get It
Fancy Blue Roo
Short And Smart
Dirt Mcgrit

Billys Cool Cat
Smooth N Cash

Lyn Anderson
Jake D Gorrell

Monica J Caetano

Casey L Branquinho

John Ward
Monica J Caetano
Doug Williamson
Mikelle L Azevedo
Jake D Gorrell
Jake D Gorrell

145.00 David And/or Barbara Archer
143.50 San Juan Ranch

142.50 Frederic S Marrs

139.50 Ruth Jackson

139.00 4D Ranch/Ward Ranch

71.00 Linda A Mars

70.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

66.50 Mikelle L Azevedo

0.00  Patti L Chiarelli

0.00 Roloff Ranch

12. NRCHA NLOB: LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$102.00 1 46

$68.00 2 14
3 12
4 13

Money Place Back#

Travelin Cielo
Machs Peppy Lena
Nu Ring Of Cash
Dry Sugar Chic

Rebecca Ann Sternadel

Sheryl A Lynde
Rick K Hoffman
Rick K Hoffman

138.00 Sheila Drewry
136.50 Rick Hoffman
126.50 Troy & Kari Smith
67.00 Rick K Hoffman

13. CCHA CLOB: LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 46
2 43

Money Place Back#

Travelin Cielo
Chics Dig Cash
20. NRCHA NYB:

Horse's Name

Rebecca Ann Sternadel

Lyn Meredith

138.00 Sheila Drewry
64.50 Lyn Meredith

YOUTH BRIDLE - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$80.00 1 95

Money Place Back#

Smart Rockin Pepinic

Chandler Daddino

137.50 Chandler Daddino

21. CCHA CYB: YOUTH BRIDLE - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 95

Money Place Back#

Smart Rockin Pepinic

30. NRCHA NNPB: NON PRO BRIDLE - Shown:

Horse's Name

Chandler Daddino

Rider's Name

137.50 Chandler Daddino
4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Score Owner's Name

$102.00 1 2
$68.00 2 49
3 66

4 65

Money Place Back#

Call Me Wr
Hes A Smokin Indian
Tangys Classy Chick

Dances With Diamonds

Murray G Thompson

Debbie J. Proctor
John E Showalter

Loretta E Showalter

142.00 Murray G Thompson

140.00 Debbie J. Proctor

128.00 John E Or Loretta Showalter
124.00 John E Or Loretta Showalter

31. CCHA CNPB: NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 75
2 66

Dirt Mcgrit
Tangys Classy Chick

Mikelle L Azevedo
John E Showalter

133.50 Mikelle L Azevedo
128.00 John E Or Loretta Showalter



3 76
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Just Plain Reisling Trilby Barton 68.00 Trilby Barton

32. NRCHA NINPB: INTERMEDIATE NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$80.00 1 49

Money Place Back#

Hes A Smokin Indian Debbie J. Proctor 140.00 Debbie J. Proctor
33. NRCHA NNNPB: NOVICE NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$110.00 1 77
2 61

Money Place Back#

Cloudriders Dillon Terry D Kennedy 137.50 Terry Kennedy
Samara C Trimble 133.50 Samara C Trimble
34. CCHA CNNPB: NOVICE NON-PRO BRIDLE - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Von Remichex

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 71
2 7
3 61
4 76

Money Place Back#

Sallipep Marcel D Mendes 142.00 Julia Picher/Marcel Mendes

Cloudriders Dillon Terry D Kennedy 137.50 Terry Kennedy
133.50 Samara C Trimble
68.00 Trilby Barton

1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Score Owner's Name

Von Remichex Samara C Trimble
Just Plain Reisling
40. NRCHA NOH: OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown:

Horse's Name

Trilby Barton

Rider's Name

$600.00 1 59

Money Place Back#

Night Time Dual Doug Williamson 140.50 Imperial Ranch Lic

41. CCHA COH: OPEN JR HORSE - Shown: 14
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Owner's Name

1 67
2 89
3 48
3 59
5 16
6 28
7 58
8 39
9 55
10 90
11 57
12 40
13 24
13 64

Money Place Back#

Two Scoops Of Reysin Lance B Johnston 142.50 Gary A & Kay Ann Watt

David Lee Nic John Ward 142.50 Ward Ranch

Master Of The Seas 140.50 Ruth Jackson
140.50 Imperial Ranch Lic
140.00 Anna Rippy

139.00 Tootie Truesdell

Casey L Branquinho

Night Time Dual Doug Williamson

Truckin On Ice Roger W. Bias

Wendels New Edition Ed Robertson

Von Bondie Lena Doug Williamson 138.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

Truckin Chex Royalty Monica J Caetano 137.00 Linda A Mars

R Little C D Cat Doug Williamson 136.00 Paul George Poor

Spoonful Playmate I Chris P Krieg 70.50 Chris P Krieg

Smoken Belle Berry Clanton 67.50 Monicka Watterson

Follow The Star Monica J Caetano 64.00 Dan Or Monica Caetano
Shesa Smokin Cat Lyn Anderson 0.00 David And/or Barbara Archer
Cash For My Oak Tisha R Wilhite 0.00 Loretta E Showalter

43. CCHA CLOH: LIMITED OPEN HACKAMORE - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 42
2 31

Money Place Back#

Mister Cool Cat Clay Roeser 139.00 Larry And Sharon Rose
139.00 Angie Cherni
50. NRCHA NNPH: Non-Pro Hackamore - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rien Is Precious Travis B Mankins

Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$80.00 1 15

Money Place Back#

Dualon Chic Kathryn L Schaefer 134.50 Kathryn L Schaefer

51. CCHA CNPH: Non Pro Junior Horse - Shown: 3
Score Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 17
2 60
3 64

Handsome Little Cat Cynthia L. Bias 137.00 David And Atalie Daniel

Mister Navy Diver Carol Williamson 66.00 Carol Williamson
Cash For My Oak 60.00 Loretta E Showalter

60. NRCHA NYL: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Loretta E Showalter



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Show #31916: CCHA - March Show

Score Owner's Name

$102.00 1 63
$68.00 2 25
3 80

4 21

Money Place Back#

JA Felix The Cat
Bingo Nic
Rc Miss Nic N Tuck

Miss Peekaboon

Horse's Name

Macey J Newkirk
Hannah M Self
Sydney Hoyt
Ashley Elcano

Rider's Name

141.00 Dana And Haley Newkirk
140.00 Hannah M Self

139.50 Sydney Hoyt

137.00 Diane L Lucas

61. CCHA CYL: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 3

Score Owner's Name

1 63
2 25
3 21

Money Place Back#

JA Felix The Cat
Bingo Nic

Miss Peekaboon

Macey J Newkirk
Hannah M Self
Ashley Elcano

141.00 Dana And Haley Newkirk
140.00 Hannah M Self
137.00 Diane L Lucas

70. NRCHA NNPL: NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$104.00 1 44

$78.00 2 27
$52.00 3 72
$26.00 4 97
5 91
5 33
7 26

Money Place Back#

Oh Cay Meriah
Cashing In On Hearts
Our Last Master
Telacutt

Mr Spook Nic

Rockin Mister Dual

Starlight Latte

Monica Duflock
Meghan S Mankins
Erin Mendes
Cheryl R. Bognuda
Doreen J Dalbey
Cheryl R. Bognuda

Laura Osborne Campbell

144.00 Monica Duflock

144.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins
143.00 Erin Mendes

142.00 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda
141.00 Doreen Dalbey

141.00 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda
132.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

71. CCHA CNPL: NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 44
2 91
2 33
4 19
5 1
6 26

Money Place Back#

Oh Cay Meriah

Mr Spook Nic
Rockin Mister Dual
Wimpys Little Havoc
Nu Shiney Shocks
Starlight Latte

Monica Duflock
Doreen J Dalbey
Cheryl R. Bognuda
Carlee Miller

Laura Rene' Johnson

Laura Osborne Campbell

144.00 Monica Duflock

141.00 Doreen Dalbey

141.00 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda
140.50 Carlee Miller

135.50 Laura Rene' Johnson
132.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

72. NRCHA 5KNPL: $5,000 NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$195.00 1 44
$156.00 2 27
$84.50 3 20
$84.50 3 72
$84.50 3 73
$45.50 6 5
7 91

8 21

8 19

10 93

11 78

12 9

13 8

13 25

15 51

16 56

17 26

Oh Cay Meriah
Cashing In On Hearts
Another Chic Please
Our Last Master
Lenas Gun A Smokum
Another Bud Please
Mr Spook Nic

Miss Peekaboon
Wimpys Little Havoc
Tony Tony Montana
Its Justa Dual
Fresnonic

Rockin Remenic
Bingo Nic

OMG Cee Me

Gallo My Heart
Starlight Latte

Monica Duflock
Meghan S Mankins
Cathy M Albertson
Erin Mendes

Kristy R Johnson
Duane W. Jost
Doreen J Dalbey
Ashley Elcano
Carlee Miller
Samantha J Biller
John Alkire

Ken W Jones
Renee A Jones
Hannah M Self
Chrissy M Rogers
Nancy W MacDonald

Laura Osborne Campbell

144.00 Monica Duflock

144.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins
143.00 Cathy M Albertson

143.00 Erin Mendes

143.00 Kristy R Johnson

142.50 Duane Jost

141.00 Doreen Dalbey

140.50 Diane L Lucas

140.50 Carlee Miller

140.00 Peggy J Biller

139.00 John And Lowry Alkire
138.50 Ken Jones

138.00 Renee Jones

138.00 Hannah M Self

137.50 Todd And Chrissy Rogers
135.50 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald
132.50 Laura Osborne Campbell



18
19
20

79
29
81

Smokum Please
Diamonds In The Buff

Pour Mea Blu Tequila

Lucinda L Lawton-Reuter

Sonya Oppedyk

Jon Reuter

Show #31916: CCHA - March Show

131.00 Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter
128.00 Sonya Oppedyk
125.00 Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter

73. CCHA C5KNPL: $5,000 NON-PRO LIMITED - Shown: 22

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 44 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 144.00 Monica Duflock
2 27 Cashing In On Hearts Meghan S Mankins 144.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins
3 30 Jewels Stormy Star Lisa M Faulkenberry 143.50 Jesse Or Lisa Faulkenenberry
4 20 Another Chic Please Cathy M Albertson 143.00 Cathy M Albertson
4 73 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy R Johnson 143.00 Kristy R Johnson
6 5 Another Bud Please Duane W. Jost 142.50 Duane Jost
7 91 Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey 141.00 Doreen Dalbey
8 21 Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano 140.50 Diane L Lucas
8 19 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 140.50 Carlee Miller
10 4 Starman Duane W. Jost 140.00 Duane & Cher Jost
10 93 Tony Tony Montana Samantha J Biller 140.00 Peggy J Biller
12 52 Hadley Smart Shauna D Beal 139.00 Shauna D Beal
13 25 Bingo Nic Hannah M Self 138.00 Hannah M Self
13 32 Bless My Sliders Angie Cherni 138.00 Angie Cherni
15 51 OMG Cee Me Chrissy M Rogers 137.50 Todd And Chrissy Rogers
16 50 Rosezanas Star Todd D Rogers 136.00 Todd And Chrissy Rogers
16 54  Shiners Money Talks Elizabeth Poor 136.00 Elizabeth Poor
18 56 Gallo My Heart Nancy W MacDonald 135.50 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald
18 1 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson 135.50 Laura Rene' Johnson
20 26 Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell 132.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
21 92 Get A Mister Holly Wilson 128.50 Whitneys Wild Oak Ranch
22 29 Diamonds In The Buff Sonya Oppedyk 128.00 Sonya Oppedyk
80. NRCHA NOTR: OPEN TWO REIN - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$190.00 1 87 Smashingly Smart John Ward 144.00 Tom Or Lorie Fox
81. CCHA COTR: OPEN TWO REIN - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 41 Fancy Lil Nic Monica J Caetano 144.50 Linda A Mars
2 87 Smashingly Smart John Ward 144.00 Tom Or Lorie Fox
3 88 Duals Black Magic John Ward 135.00 Lenny Routt
90. NRCHA NPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$84.00 1 70 Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston 142.00 Trystin L Johnston
$56.00 2 22 Dual Chexx Gay D VerSteeg 142.00 James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg
3 74  WholeCattinCaboodle Heather S. Livingston 132.50 Rory And Heather Livingston
91. CCHA CNPTR: NON PRO TWO REIN - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 22 Dual Chexx Gay D VerSteeg 142.00 James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg
2 74  WholeCattinCaboodle Heather S. Livingston 132.50 Rory And Heather Livingston
100. NRCHA 1KNPL: $1,000 NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name




$177.00
$141.60
$88.50
$88.50
$53.10
$20.65
$20.65

80
91
103
94
30

78
26

63
44
56
31
51
50
79
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Money Place Back#

Rc Miss Nic N Tuck
Mr Spook Nic
Peppys Royal Outlaw
Coco Before Chanel
Jewels Stormy Star
Fresnonic

Its Justa Dual
Starlight Latte
Rockin Remenic

JA Felix The Cat

Oh Cay Meriah
Gallo My Heart

Rien Is Precious
OMG Cee Me
Rosezanas Star
Smokum Please

Nu Shiney Shocks

Pour Mea Blu Tequila

Sydney Hoyt

Doreen J Dalbey

Melinda Gillen

Samantha J Biller

Lisa M Faulkenberry
Ken W Jones

John Alkire

Laura Osborne Campbell
Renee A Jones

Macey J Newkirk
Monica Duflock

Nancy W MacDonald
Angie Cherni

Chrissy M Rogers

Todd D Rogers

Lucinda L Lawton-Reuter
Laura Rene' Johnson

Jon Reuter
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143.00 Sydney Hoyt

142.00 Doreen Dalbey

141.50 Gillen Performance Horses
141.50 Cassandra S Biller

140.50 Jesse Or Lisa Faulkenenberry
140.00 Ken Jones

140.00 John And Lowry Alkire
139.00 Laura Osborne Campbell
138.50 Renee Jones

138.50 Dana And Haley Newkirk
138.50 Monica Duflock

138.00 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald
137.50 Angie Cherni

137.00 Todd And Chrissy Rogers
135.50 Todd And Chrissy Rogers
135.00 Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter
135.00 Laura Rene' Johnson

129.50 Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter

101. CCHA CNNPL: NOVICE NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

91
103
30
11
44
52
50
96
36
45
98
101
57
14 92
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Money Place Back#

Mr Spook Nic

Peppys Royal Outlaw
Jewels Stormy Star
Montoya Circle

Oh Cay Meriah
Hadley Smart
Rosezanas Star
Stone Canyon Chexx
Faith Is Cool

Fletchs Merada
License To Pack Heat
A Hearts Remedy
Smoken Belle

Get A Mister

Horse's Name

Doreen J Dalbey
Melinda Gillen

Lisa M Faulkenberry
Julie Ann Green
Monica Duflock
Shauna D Beal
Todd D Rogers
Rachelle Kightlinger
Karyn Stevens
Lisa Lundy

Dawn Champion
Teresa Jackson
Monicka Watterson

Holly Wilson

110. CCHA COBX: OPEN BOXING

Rider's Name

142.00 Doreen Dalbey

141.50 Gillen Performance Horses
140.50 Jesse Or Lisa Faulkenenberry
140.00 Julie Ann Green

138.50 Monica Duflock

137.00 Shauna D Beal

135.50 Todd And Chrissy Rogers
135.00 Rachelle Kightlinger
135.00 Karyn Stevens

134.50 Lisa Lynn Lundy

128.00 Dawn Champion

127.50 Teresa Jackson

122.00 Monicka Watterson

66.00 Whitneys Wild Oak Ranch
- Shown: 5

Score Owner's Name

68
103
43
56
52
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CR FancyLittleLegend
Peppys Royal Outlaw
Chics Dig Cash

Gallo My Heart
Hadley Smart

Lance B Johnston
Melinda Gillen

Lyn Meredith

Nancy W MacDonald
Tisha R Wilhite

141.00 Copperhead Ranch

140.00 Gillen Performance Horses
138.50 Lyn Meredith

67.00 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald
0.00  Shauna D Beal



